
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 5458 4868 7686 7369 6-Nov-23

- - - - Andhra PradeshSub Total 5458 0 0 0

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 320 6975 7675 7325 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 81.7 6500 7535 7017 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 1703 6000 7580 7325 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 70 6000 8500 7000 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Surendranagar Dasada Patadi Shanker 4 31mm FIne Fibre Crops 5 7000 7055 7027.5 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 107.5 6500 7260 6880 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 124.5 6880 7255 7080 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 220 5500 7260 6380 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 81.9 6560 7500 7030 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Surendranagar Halvad Other Fibre Crops 1002.42 6005 7530 7075 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 103.7 6910 7355 7133 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Jamnagar Jam Khambalia Other Fibre Crops 68.1 6750 7260 7000 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6600 7000 6800 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6400 6800 6600 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 566 6000 7650 7150 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 400 6565 7500 7250 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Junagarh Junagadh Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1.4 7200 8080 7500 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 90 7000 7490 7200 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Kheda Kapadvanj Other Fibre Crops 3 6250 7250 6750 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Sabarkantha Khedbrahma RCH-2 Fibre Crops 71 7050 7325 7187 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Gandhinagar Mansa H-6 Fibre Crops 17.38 6865 7280 7100 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Rajkot Morbi Local Fibre Crops 324 6000 7500 6750 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 820 6750 7610 7300 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 120 6750 7400 7075 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 168 6750 7450 7100 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 118.8 6625 7225 6925 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 51.54 6415 7300 6857.5 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 19.8 6750 7225 6987.5 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Junagarh Una Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 16 6300 7230 7000 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 350 6750 7685 7250 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Mehsana Vijapur(Gojjariya) Other Fibre Crops 12.2 6400 7270 6975 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 63.7 6950 7430 7190 6-Nov-23

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 384.6 6250 7360 6805 6-Nov-23

- - - - GujaratSub Total 7486.34 0 0 0

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 1156.3 6950 7016 6980 6-Nov-23

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 3.8 5936 6511 6200 6-Nov-23

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad Desi Fibre Crops 394.2 7345 7345 7345 6-Nov-23

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 394.2 5450 7090 6600 6-Nov-23

Haryana Mahendragarh-Narnaul Narnaul American Fibre Crops 20.5 6850 7000 7000 6-Nov-23

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 277.3 6600 6900 6750 6-Nov-23

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 83.3 5400 7240 7030 6-Nov-23

- - - - HaryanaSub Total 2329.6 0 0 0

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Other Fibre Crops 194.7 4500 7600 6900 6-Nov-23

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Desi Fibre Crops 367.5 5600 7075 6850 6-Nov-23

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Desi Fibre Crops 20 6725 6800 6763 6-Nov-23

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Other Fibre Crops 45.01 6650 6900 6850 6-Nov-23

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia H4 Fibre Crops 220 6850 7550 7100 6-Nov-23

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana DCH-32(Unginned) Fibre Crops 90 6800 7000 7000 6-Nov-23

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Segaon Cotton US Fibre Crops 3.8 6800 6800 6800 6-Nov-23

- - - - Madhya PradeshSub Total 941.01 0 0 0

Rajasthan Ganganagar Anoopgarh American Fibre Crops 483.8 7651 7751 7700 6-Nov-23

Rajasthan Ganganagar Anoopgarh Other Fibre Crops 483.8 5800 6870 6721 6-Nov-23

Rajasthan Ajmer Bijay Nagar American Fibre Crops 80 5950 7250 6580 6-Nov-23

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 113.1 5000 6911 6694 6-Nov-23

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala Desi Fibre Crops 143.9 6701 6701 6701 6-Nov-23

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 143.9 5000 7000 6800 6-Nov-23

- - - - RajasthanSub Total 1448.5 0 0 0

Tamil Nadu Dindigul Oddunchairum Other Fibre Crops 1 6350 7100 6800 6-Nov-23

Tamil Nadu Cuddalore Panruti Other Fibre Crops 0.5 3208 6278 6038 6-Nov-23

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 5800 6000 5900 6-Nov-23

Tamil Nadu Villupuram Vikkiravandi Other Fibre Crops 0.2 3900 6255 3900 6-Nov-23

- - - - Tamil NaduSub Total 1.71 0 0 0
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Telangana Mahbubnagar Alampur RCH-2 Fibre Crops 3 6000 7000 6650 6-Nov-23

Telangana Khammam Bhadrachalam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 29.8 7000 7000 7000 6-Nov-23

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 16 7020 7020 7020 6-Nov-23

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal Bramha Fibre Crops 1 6620 6620 6620 6-Nov-23

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1 6620 6620 6620 6-Nov-23

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6500 6900 6800 6-Nov-23

Telangana Mahbubnagar Gadwal(Lezza) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 2 6000 7000 6650 6-Nov-23

Telangana Warangal Ghanpur Bramha Fibre Crops 2.2 7000 7000 7000 6-Nov-23

Telangana Adilabad Ichoda Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 7000 7100 7100 6-Nov-23

Telangana Adilabad Indravelly(Utnoor) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 18.5 6800 7100 7100 6-Nov-23

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 186 6500 7150 7100 6-Nov-23

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.7 6555 6666 6666 6-Nov-23

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 643.2 5000 6900 6850 6-Nov-23

Telangana Nizamabad Madnoor Bunny Fibre Crops 0.01 7400 7400 7400 6-Nov-23

Telangana Nalgonda Nalgonda RCH-2 Fibre Crops 32 7150 7150 7150 6-Nov-23

Telangana Medak Narayankhed RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.01 7200 7200 7200 6-Nov-23

Telangana Warangal Narsampet Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 19.84 6250 6860 6750 6-Nov-23

Telangana Warangal Narsampet(Nekonda) Bramha Fibre Crops 7.2 6010 6940 6750 6-Nov-23

Telangana Adilabad Nirmal Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 7000 7100 7100 6-Nov-23

Telangana Warangal Parkal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6800 6800 6800 6-Nov-23

Telangana Karimnagar Sircilla RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.01 6620 6620 6620 6-Nov-23

Telangana Warangal Warangal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 743 5800 6950 6600 6-Nov-23

- - - - TelanganaSub Total 1705.51 0 0 0

- - - - Total 19370.67 0 0 0


